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ID number/ 

Aadhar 

Number (not 

mandatory)
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Date of Joining 
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1 Jitendra Kumar sinha 825667602345 jitendra.sinha029@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Hindi 24.11.1992

2 Madhusmita Padhy 769956614147 madhusmitapadhy01@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Odia 08.01.2014

3 Prashanta Kumar Mohanty 941631659563 prashantakumarmohanty@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Mathematics 06.01.2004

4 Rishikanta Dash 856532457108 rishikanta.dash@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Mathematics 27.01.2006

5 Kasturi Ray 810640308709 kasturiray69@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Mathematics 15.01.2014

6 Munira Salim 252953632211 munirasalim23@gmail.com Female Lecturer in English 16.11.2006

7 Binita Panda 582769783024 binitapanda@yahoo.com Female Lecturer in English 01.08.2011

8 Rajesh Behera 673820385304 rajesh.behera.69@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Zoology 03.09.1996

9 Sonali Dutta 277454822338 shirleyveda84@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Zoology 10.10.2008

10 Tejeswar Rath 354231953223 dr.tejeswarrath@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Zoology 16.10.2008

11 Narahari Praharaj 885006915384 rajashree.satpathy2010@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Zoology 03.12.2008

12 Amarnath Sahoo 216627483846 amarctc@yahoo.co.in Male Lecturer in Botany 03.12.2003

13 Animesh Daspattnayak 244405885426 adp.bot3808@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Botany 05.09.2007

14 Sasmita Pati 241268846770 sasmitapatissc@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Botany 16.10.2008

15 Joydeep Mohanty 425631279629 joydeep_mohanty@rediffmail.com Male Lecturer in Botany 01.10.2015

16 Debasis Acharya 235129580310 debasis_acharya@yahoo.co.in Male
Reader in Geology & 

Principal I/c
20.09.1983

17 Pradip Kumar Das 893770717647 daspradip444@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Geology 02.09.1996

18 Binapani Biswal 493907184466 binabiswal@yahoo.com Female Lecturer in Geology 14.08.2011

19 Rashmi Ranjan Behera 269507048824 rashmibehera2011@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Geology 09.01.2014

20 Debashis Pradhan 559412439726 drpradhanctc@gmail.com Male Reader in Chemistry 16.10.1987

21 Deepa Nag 996977359701 das.sangram87@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 28.08.1989

22 Aparna Dutta 988173448163 mad4167@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 28.08.1990

23 Abani Kumar Sahu 681829397753 drabanikumarsahu@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Chemistry 03.02.1998

24 Sasmita Pattnaik 934538380904 sasmitapattanaik@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 07.08.2009

25 Tsanushree Pattnaik 699642926726 tanushree_patnaik@rediffmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 01.07.2010

26 Kabitamala Nayak 597162068533 29pritiprakash@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 01.08.2011

27 Jayanta Kumar Das 839509089348 drjkdascuttack@yahoo.co.in Male Reader in Physics 22.11.1982

28 Krishna Chandra Mahapatra 667965237422 krishnachandramahapatra6984@gmail.comMale Reader in Physics 10.09.1984

29 Akash Sahu 520426355715 akashsahu1966@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Physics 24.10.1997

30 Sunil Ranjan Biswal 284473950246 sunilranjanbiswal@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Physics 18.09.1995

31 Akshaya Kumar Dash 872275020657 akdphysics2006@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Physics 01.11.2008

32 Shemrean Pattnaik 251521517926 shreeman2016@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Physics 01.08.2009

33 Sumita Das 449115414842 sumitadas.1988@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 01.08.2011
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34 Nrushingha Sarangi 699664284410 principal@stewartsciencecollege.org Male Lecturer in Odia 02.11.2015

35 Priya Ranjan Behera 213175298910 priyaranjan2004@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Botany 01.09.2016

36 Smita Mohanty smitamohanty3010@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Botany 01.09.2016

37 Sandhya Sayantini Mohanty 779003832200 juulee82@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 01.09.2011

38 Suchitra Mohanty 893022929165 soochitra@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Chemistry 15.09.2015

39 Manas Ranjan Pradhan 637500644568 manasranjanpradhan1972@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Chemistry 15.09.2015

40 Santosh Kumar Samantara 778877576117 mails2sks@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Chemistry 02.11.2015

41 Sanjibani Sahu 400929748903 sanjibani_sahu@yahoo.com Female Lecturer in I.T 17.07.2007

42 Sweta Samantaray 231701857541 swetapupuli@gmail.com Female Lecturer in I.T 02.08.2010

43 Pandit Jagatananda Mishra 856800031067 pjmishramath@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Mathematics 01.12.2016

44 Swapnashree Das 429879041313 swapnashreedass@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Sanskrit 31.01.2011

45 Mamata Baliarsingh 453488317814 mamatabaliarsingh1981@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 06.01.2014

46 Santi Sudha Meher 267696002560 santisudhameher@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 02.12.2014

47 Jayashree Mohanty 241306708049 mohantyj444@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 01.10.2015

48 Manas Ranjan Panda 330989964540 bikral5@yahoo.com Male Lecturer in Physics 08.08.2017

49 Sasmita Otta 802959086190 sasmitaotta@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 21.08.2017

50 Satyabrata Mohanty 843755316578 satyabratamohanty365@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Zoology 01.08.2015

51 Reema Das 751168297590 reemadas22@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Zoology 01.08.2015
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